
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 Annelle Harmer 52 46 F 1/1 45-49 2:32:27.8

2 Patty Swedberg 59 50 F 1/1 50-54 2:43:28.7

3 Stephen Freeborn 56 60 M 1/1 60-64 2:45:26.2

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 Steve Sholdra 50 21 M 1/1 18-24 2:11:17.3

2 Pamela Kalas 51 39 F 1/1 35-39 2:33:23.5

3 David Kays 53 47 M 1/1 45-49 2:33:41.2

4 Alan Bell 57 65 M 1/1 65-69 2:34:22.1

5 Sam Hunter 58 15 M 1/2 15-17 2:36:28.3

6 Molly Vagt 45 16 F 1/6 15-17 2:36:52.6

7 Alia Malella 47 16 F 2/6 15-17 2:46:38.8

8 Jillian Pape 44 15 F 3/6 15-17 2:47:19.0

9 Sarah Hollander 49 17 F 4/6 15-17 2:50:38.9

10 Payton Johnson 42 15 M 2/2 15-17 2:51:16.3

11 Wendy Van De Sompele 54 49 F 1/1 45-49 2:56:20.1

12 Sophia Booth 46 16 F 5/6 15-17 2:59:43.5

13 Serena Allendorfer 48 17 F 6/6 15-17 3:00:23.3

Saturday, August 15, 2015
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim 2015

10K Swim Overall Finish List

10K Wetsuit

10K Non-Wetsuit
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Annelle Harmer 52 46 1 2:32:27.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Patty Swedberg 59 50 2 2:43:28.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Stephen Freeborn 56 60 1 2:45:26.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Molly Vagt 45 16 2 2:36:52.6

2 Alia Malella 47 16 3 2:46:38.8

3 Jillian Pape 44 15 4 2:47:19.0
4 Sarah Hollander 49 17 5 2:50:38.9
5 Sophia Booth 46 16 7 2:59:43.5
6 Serena Allendorfer 48 17 8 3:00:23.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Pamela Kalas 51 39 1 2:33:23.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Wendy Van De Sompele 54 49 6 2:56:20.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Sam Hunter 58 15 4 2:36:28.3
2 Payton Johnson 42 15 5 2:51:16.3

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim 2015

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 15 to 17

10K Non-Wetsuit

Female 15 to 17

Female 35 to 39

Female 45 to 49

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Male 60 to 64

*Overall place within gender.

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 15, 2015

10K Wetsuit
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Steve Sholdra 50 21 1 2:11:17.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 David Kays 53 47 2 2:33:41.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Alan Bell 57 65 3 2:34:22.1

Male 65 to 69

Male 18 to 24

Male 45 to 49

10K Swim Age Group Page 3 of 11



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 Brock Jones 37 33 M 1/1 30-34 1:15:34.1

2 Rod Craig 38 54 M 1/1 50-54 1:15:37.9

3 Gavin Jones 26 12 M 1/2 11-12 1:21:08.9

4 Michael Jones 39 55 M 1/1 55-59 1:23:29.4

5 Bruce Vagt 33 13 M 1/4 13-14 1:23:47.7

6 Richie Stapp 36 14 M 2/4 13-14 1:25:49.0

7 Dean Kim 35 14 M 3/4 13-14 1:29:28.0

8 Teigen Detta 27 12 F 1/2 11-12 1:29:42.8

9 Isabella Cratsenberg 28 12 F 2/2 11-12 1:31:57.5

10 Ellary Boyd 30 13 F 1/4 13-14 1:32:06.3

11 Klara Schwarz 34 13 F 2/4 13-14 1:34:35.9

12 Jessica Hickel 40 56 F 1/1 55-59 1:35:36.7

13 Simon Berry 29 13 M 4/4 13-14 1:36:52.0

14 William Lewis 14 12 M 2/2 11-12 1:40:15.9

15 Malcolm Hayes 41 62 M 1/1 60-64 1:43:17.9

16 Melanie Wilson 32 13 F 3/4 13-14 1:46:51.0

17 Jacqueline Fabian 31 13 F 4/4 13-14 1:48:14.9

18 Alana Miller 22 10 F 1/1 1-10 2:02:52.3

Saturday, August 15, 2015
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim 2015

5K Swim Overall Finish List

5K Non-Wetsuit
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Alana Miller 22 10 8 2:02:52.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Teigen Detta 27 12 1 1:29:42.8

2 Isabella Cratsenberg 28 12 2 1:31:57.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Ellary Boyd 30 13 3 1:32:06.3
2 Klara Schwarz 34 13 4 1:34:35.9
3 Melanie Wilson 32 13 6 1:46:51.0
4 Jacqueline Fabian 31 13 7 1:48:14.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jessica Hickel 40 56 5 1:35:36.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Gavin Jones 26 12 3 1:21:08.9

2 William Lewis 14 12 9 1:40:15.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Bruce Vagt 33 13 5 1:23:47.7
2 Richie Stapp 36 14 6 1:25:49.0
3 Dean Kim 35 14 7 1:29:28.0

4 Simon Berry 29 13 8 1:36:52.0

5K Non-Wetsuit

Female 1 to 10

Female 11 to 12

Female 13 to 14

Female 55 to 59

Male 11 to 12

Male 13 to 14

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 15, 2015

*Overall place within gender.

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim 2015

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Brock Jones 37 33 1 1:15:34.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Rod Craig 38 54 2 1:15:37.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Michael Jones 39 55 4 1:23:29.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Malcolm Hayes 41 62 10 1:43:17.9

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 30 to 34

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 James Littlefield 18 55 M 1/1 55-59 0:37:48.7

2 Patricia Duggan 21 62 F 1/1 60-64 0:51:37.6

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 Nathan Rubie 16 15 M 1/1 15-17 0:37:56.4

2 Patrick Gray 17 54 M 1/1 50-54 0:41:59.9

3 Joshua Smith 25 11 M 1/2 11-12 0:45:15.9

4 Jonah Herring 13 12 M 2/2 11-12 0:45:51.0

5 Ana Zurcher 24 11 F 1/2 11-12 0:46:18.7

6 Hope Dean 19 56 F 1/1 55-59 0:51:51.7

7 Jaeli Tilley 60 10 F 1/1 1-10 0:52:24.9

8 Scott Smith 20 61 M 1/1 60-64 0:56:12.1

9 Abbey Burnett 15 12 F 2/2 11-12 1:00:06.0

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim 2015

2.5K Swim Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 15, 2015

2.5K Wetsuit

2.5K Non-Wetsuit
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Patricia Duggan 21 62 1 0:51:37.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 James Littlefield 18 55 1 0:37:48.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Jaeli Tilley 60 10 3 0:52:24.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Ana Zurcher 24 11 1 0:46:18.7
2 Abbey Burnett 15 12 4 1:00:06.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Hope Dean 19 56 2 0:51:51.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Joshua Smith 25 11 3 0:45:15.9
2 Jonah Herring 13 12 4 0:45:51.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Nathan Rubie 16 15 1 0:37:56.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

1 Patrick Gray 17 54 2 0:41:59.9

Male 15 to 17

Male 50 to 54

Female 11 to 12

Female 55 to 59

Male 11 to 12

Female 60 to 64

Male 55 to 59

2.5K Non-Wetsuit

Female 1 to 10

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim 2015

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

2.5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 15, 2015

2.5K Wetsuit
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Scott Smith 20 61 5 0:56:12.1

Male 60 to 64
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 Braedon Loeffelholz 5 9 M 1/5 1-10 0:17:48.4

2 Mattias Brand 12 12 M 1/2 11-12 0:18:26.3

3 Julie Gill 6 9 F 1/3 1-10 0:18:59.0

4 James Gill 11 11 M 2/2 11-12 0:19:08.0

5 Kai Arthur 2 8 M 2/5 1-10 0:19:21.0

6 Amelie Durgin-Johnson 10 11 F 1/1 11-12 0:19:54.8

7 Alexa Hulbert 9 10 F 2/3 1-10 0:23:00.7

8 Joey Slesk 8 10 M 3/5 1-10 0:25:32.4

9 Derek Jones 3 8 M 4/5 1-10 0:26:32.8

10 Zane Barrett 7 10 M 5/5 1-10 0:27:11.5

11 Isadora Jara-Matson 1 8 F 3/3 1-10 0:27:21.3

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim 2015

800M Swim Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 15, 2015

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Julie Gill 6 9 1 0:18:59.0
2 Alexa Hulbert 9 10 3 0:23:00.7
3 Isadora Jara-Matson 1 8 4 0:27:21.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Amelie Durgin-Johnson 10 11 2 0:19:54.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Braedon Loeffelholz 5 9 1 0:17:48.4
2 Kai Arthur 2 8 4 0:19:21.0
3 Joey Slesk 8 10 5 0:25:32.4
4 Derek Jones 3 8 6 0:26:32.8
5 Zane Barrett 7 10 7 0:27:11.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Mattias Brand 12 12 2 0:18:26.3
2 James Gill 11 11 3 0:19:08.0

Female 11 to 12

Male 10 and Under

Male 11 to 12

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim 2015

Saturday, August 15, 2015
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

800M Age Group Finish List

Female 10 and Under
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